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Ilnt. 52. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup
Warm Up
Quialifying started at 10:00:22

Schitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km

16.09.2012 14:45

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
3 10:12:03.375 2:52.354 1:30.169 1:22.185
(98) Bas Vaessen 4 10:14:56.217 2:52.842 1:29.062 1:23.780
1 10:03:00.385 5 10:17:40.708 2:44.491 1:24.697 1:19.794
2 10:05:50.817 2:50.432 1:30.621 1:19.811
3 10:08:30.305 2:39.488 1:22.986 1:16.502  (60) Nico Koch
4 10:12:49.092 4:18.787 2:01.582 2:17.205 1 10:01:33.306
5 10:15:25.064 2:35.972 1:19.961 1:16.011 2 10:04:50.292 3:16.986 1:44.550 1:32.436
3 10:07:45.671 2:55.379 1:29.428 1:25.951
(446) Davy Pootjes 4 10:10:36.950 2:51.279 1:28.301 1:22.978
1 10:03:16.823 5 10:13:39.547 3:02.597 1:32.635 1:29.962
2 10:06:12.662 2:55.839 1:31.702 1:24.137 6 10:16:24.527 2:44.980 1:25.117 1:19.863
3 10:09:16.900 3:04.238 1:19.127 1:45.111
4 10:11:53.599 2:36.699 1:19.811 1:16.888  (397) Stefan Badstuber
5 10:15:55.750 4:02.151 1:26.907 2:35.244 1 10:01:30.359
2 10:04:35.328 3:04.969 1:36.308 1:28.661
(81) Brian Hsu 3 10:07:26.159 2:50.831 1:27.360 1:23.471
1 10:01:05.116 4 10:11:03.773 3:37.614 1:26.113 2:11.501
2 10:04:01.957 2:56.841 1:33.389 1:23.452 5 10:13:55.499 2:51.726 1:30.397 1:21.329
3 10:06:46.533 2:44.576 1:27.914 1:16.662 6 10:16:41.518 2:46.019 1:24.837 1:21.182
4 10:09:23.350 2:36.817 1:22.134 1:14.683
(191) Lukas Prammer
(97) Joey Rock 1 10:01:55.671
1 10:02:26.809 2 10:05:05.584 3:09.913 1:40.252 1:29.661
2 10:05:28.000 3:01.191 1:32.603 1:28.588 3 10:08:10.636 3:05.052 1:35.993 1:29.059
3 10:08:24.734 2:56.734 1:28.562 1:28.172 4 10:10:56.727 2:46.091 1:25.904 1:20.187
4 10:13:02.264 4:37.530 1:31.701 3:05.829 5 10:13:43.017 2:46.290 1:26.712 1:19.578
5 10:15:42.556 2:40.292 1:22.756 1:17.536 6 10:17:06.818 3:23.801 1:35.907 1:47.894
(88) Tilo Wittlerbaumer (113) Nolan Cordens
1 10:01:11.107 1 10:01:10.958
2 10:04:06.847 2:55.740 1:32.834 1:22.906 2 10:04:14.716 3:03.758 1:38.630 1:25.128
3 10:06:50.225 2:43.378 1:23.793 1:19.585 3 10:07:02.767 2:48.051 1:26.578 1:21.473
4 10:09:37.697 2:47.472 1:23.056 1:24.416 4 10:09:50.299 2:47.532 1:26.519 1:21.013
5 10:12:18.196 2:40.499 1:22.506 1:17.993 5 10:12:36.732 2:46.433 1:26.139 1:20.294
6 10:15:24.502 2:47.770 1:26.121 1:21.649
(532) Lukas Stanislawski
1 10:01:12.964 (476) Hannes Wegner
2 10:04:15.283 3:02.319 1:38.890 1:23.429 1 10:01:19.926
3 10:07:11.381 2:56.098 1:30.324 1:25.774 2 10:04:24.382 3:04.456 1:39.866 1:24.590
4 10:09:54.130 2:42.749 1:24.075 1:18.674 3 10:07:16.803 2:52.421 1:29.755 1:22.666
5 10:14:59.459 5:05.329 1:25.359 3:39.970 4 10:11:50.452 4:33.649 1:27.992 3:05.657
6 10:17:42.159 2:42.700 1:24.195 1:18.505 5 10:14:38.542 2:48.090 1:27.043 1:21.047
6 10:17:25.302 2:46.760 1:25.044 1:21.716
(125) Marjis Harlacher
1 10:05:42.942 (711) Dovydas Karka
2 10:08:38.757 2:55.815 1:34.556 1:21.259 1 10:01:48.632
3 10:11:29.275 2:50.518 1:27.465 1:23.053 2 10:05:03.184 3:14.552 1:45.592 1:28.960
4 10:14:13.240 2:43.965 1:24.941 1:19.024 3 10:08:04.106 3:00.922 1:35.558 1:25.364
4 10:10:51.468 2:47.362 1:26.762 1:20.600
(8) Elias Stapel
1 10:02:11.439 (205) Tomas Zbiral
2 10:05:15.908 3:04.469 1:38.927 1:25.542 1 10:02:04.023
3 10:09:07.136 3:51.228 1:26.358 2:24.870 2 10:05:45.253 3:41.230 1:33.252 2:07.978
4 10:11:51.343 2:44.207 1:24.758 1:19.449 3 10:08:33.160 2:47.907 1:27.623 1:20.284
5 10:14:58.026 3:06.683 1:31.913 1:34.770 4 10:11:23.189 2:50.029 1:27.685 1:22.344
5 10:14:11.478 2:48.289 1:26.522 1:21.767
(299) Szymon Staszkiewicz
1 10:01:08.057 (96) Tobias Ebster
2 10:04:12.732 3:04.675 1:39.154 1:25.521 1 10:01:56.381
3 10:06:57.908 2:45.176 1:24.122 1:21.054 2 10:05:07.395 3:11.014 1:46.076 1:24.938
4 10:09:42.925 2:45.017 1:24.798 1:20.219 3 10:09:38.741 4:31.346 1:39.181 2:52.165
5 10:12:27.193 2:44.268 1:25.536 1:18.732 4 10:12:28.182 2:49.441 1:26.384 1:23.057
5 10:15:16.118 2:47.936 1:26.817 1:21.119
(41) Matthias Scheel 6 10:18:18.660 3:02.542 1:41.250 1:21.292

1 10:06:13.490
2 10:09:11.021 2:57.531 1:32.480 1:25.051

(501) Dominik Olszowy
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Int. 52. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup
Warm Up
Quialifying started at 10:00:22

Schitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km

16.09.2012 14:45

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm

1 10:02:16.995

2 10:05:09.414 2:52.419 1:28.244 1:24.175

3 10:08:08.446 2:59.032 1:31.901 1:27.131

4 10:10:57.552 2:49.106 1:26.114 1:22.992

5 10:13:45.565 2:48.013 1:26.879 1:21.134

6 10:16:53.099 3:07.534 1:25.273 1:42.261
(114) Jeremy Sydow

1 10:05:36.376

2 10:08:44.796 3:08.420 1:43.069 1:25.351

3 10:11:38.793 2:53.997 1:31.521 1:22.476

4 10:14:27.172 2:48.379 1:26.529 1:21.850
(333) Nico Stepan

1 10:01:29.215

2 10:05:22.935 3:53.720 1:50.466 2:03.254

3 10:08:20.214 2:57.279 1:29.058 1:28.221

4 10:11:14.564 2:54.350 1:30.140 1:24.210

5 10:14:04.058 2:49.494 1:29.116 1:20.378

6 10:16:52.484 2:48.426 1:27.371 1:21.055
(44) Robert Krisztian Tompa

1 10:01:17.911

2 10:04:28.619 3:10.708 1:41.584 1:29.124

3 10:07:24.123 2:55.504 1:30.599 1:24.905

4 10:10:13.139 2:49.016 1:26.607 1:22.409

5 10:13:03.806 2:50.667 1:28.214 1:22.453

6 10:17:38.533 4:34.727 1:31.100 3:03.627
(199) Lars Griekspoor

1 10:01:27.212

2 10:04:34.397 3:07.185 1:37.915 1:29.270

3 10:07:34.638 3:00.241 1:31.434 1:28.807

4 10:10:31.792 2:57.154 1:31.385 1:25.769

5 10:13:27.609 2:55.817 1:29.356 1:26.461

6 10:16:16.959 2:49.350 1:27.059 1:22.291
(103) Luca Pepe Menger

1 10:01:12.394

2 10:04:20.101 3:07.707 1:38.124 1:29.583

3 10:09:53.598 5:33.497 1:29.392 4:04.105

4 10:12:50.473 2:56.875 1:33.229 1:23.646

5 10:15:39.947 2:49.474 1:27.359 1:22.115
(772) Jarni Kooij

1 10:01:20.761

2 10:04:22.777 3:02.016 1:35.144 1:26.872

3 10:07:18.404 2:55.627 1:32.923 1:22.704

4 10:10:11.812 2:53.408 1:28.069 1:25.339

5 10:14:01.956 3:50.144 1:28.460 2:21.684

6 10:16:51.649 2:49.693 1:28.461 1:21.232
(391) Sandro Lorsbach

1 10:01:21.871

2 10:04:31.159 3:09.288 1:41.021 1:28.267

3 10:07:33.344 3:02.185 1:33.385 1:28.800

4 10:10:25.466 2:52.122 1:29.475 1:22.647

5 10:14:40.341 4:14.875 2:11.407 2:03.468

6 10:17:30.319 2:49.978 1:27.782 1:22.196
(10) Michel Jérgensen

1 10:02:21.685

2 10:05:33.539 3:11.854 1:42.050 1:29.804

3 10:08:28.420 2:54.881 1:29.074 1:25.807

4 10:11:28.629 3:00.209 1:31.471 1:28.738

5 10:15:21.040 3:52.411 1:29.720 2:22.691

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm

6 10:18:11.725 2:50.685 1:27.069 1:23.616
(227) Vincent Gallwitz

1 10:01:36.416

2 10:04:53.447 3:17.031 1:45.225 1:31.806

3 10:07:50.341 2:56.894 1:31.336 1:25.558

4 10:10:43.837 2:53.496 1:29.776 1:23.720

5 10:13:34.794 2:50.957 1:29.110 1:21.847

6 10:17:16.793 3:41.999 1:31.918 2:10.081
(26) Kerim Ozgur

1 10:02:15.696

2 10:05:21.089 3:05.393 1:37.818 1:27.575

3 10:08:16.814 2:55.725 1:29.068 1:26.657

4 10:11:16.508 2:59.694 1:31.958 1:27.736

5 10:15:06.050 3:49.542 1:40.532 2:09.010

6 10:17:57.424 2:51.374 1:29.423 1:21.951
(28) Dorian-Gabor Schirocki

1 10:01:34.963

2 10:04:56.679 3:21.716 1:48.277 1:33.439

3 10:07:55.386 2:58.707 1:32.988 1:25.719

4 10:10:49.508 2:54.122 1:29.902 1:24.220

5 10:13:42.235 2:52.727 1:29.160 1:23.567

6 10:16:45.915 3:03.680 1:27.704 1:35.976
(387) Jan Horst

1 10:01:37.527

2 10:05:01.838 3:24.311 1:48.600 1:35.711

3 10:08:12.184 3:10.346 1:35.199 1:35.147

4 10:11:17.535 3:05.351 1:32.100 1:33.251

5 10:14:10.658 2:53.123 1:30.367 1:22.756
(95) Robin Vrbancic

1 10:01:18.997

2 10:04:26.125 3:07.128 1:38.051 1:29.077

3 10:07:28.434 3:02.309 1:31.030 1:31.279

4 10:10:21.568 2:53.134 1:28.738 1:24.396

5 10:13:59.071 3:37.503 1:37.833 1:59.670
(27) Jan Vykutil

1 10:02:29.938

2 10:05:47.886 3:17.948 1:47.116 1:30.832

3 10:09:42.274 3:54.388 1:34.872 2:19.516

4 10:12:37.824 2:55.550 1:31.584 1:23.966

5 10:15:36.929 2:59.105 1:31.758 1:27.347
(305) Oliver Kaas

1 10:01:32.649

2 10:05:00.717 3:28.068 1:57.925 1:30.143

3 10:08:06.362 3:05.645 1:34.828 1:30.817

4 10:11:03.514 2:57.152 1:31.339 1:25.813
(16) Manuel Perkhofer

1 10:01:33.704

2 10:04:43.675 3:09.971 1:41.659 1:28.312

3 10:07:49.585 3:05.910 1:34.877 1:31.033

4 10:10:46.870 2:57.285 1:33.374 1:23.911
(23) Martin Winter

1 10:01:39.022

2 10:04:59.231 3:20.209 1:45.872 1:34.337

3 10:08:07.993 3:08.762 1:35.344 1:33.418

4 10:12:39.919 4:31.926 1:34.976 2:56.950

5 10:15:37.676 2:57.757 1:33.856 1:23.901

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof: Eilg /(

Jury President Olaf Noack:

Printed: 16.09.2012 10:19:38 posted at:

Clerk of the course Swen Bliimer (Y;J):
Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck (M):

h Reg. Nr MX 44/12

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Camp Company GmbH

Page 2/3



$ suzuki

Chaniinchor Msiie: Spsnrt Bimsd o, ¥ I“.,.:l\.l-“""I|

Int. 52. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen

Klasse 3 MX Junior Cup

Warm Up

Quialifying started at 10:00:22

Schitzenbiihlring 1,800 Km
16.09.2012 14:45

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
(76) Mark Scheu
1 10:01:25.948
2 10:04:55.290 3:29.342 1:45.453 1:43.889
3 10:08:37.564 3:42.274 1:37.854 2:04.420
4 10:11:44.968 3:07.404 1:36.886 1:30.518
5 10:14:43.930 2:58.962 1:31.437 1:27.525
6 10:17:50.660 3:06.730 1:30.115 1:36.615
(91) Paul Haberland
1 10:01:17.168
2 10:05:04.689 3:47.521 1:41.518 2:06.003
3 10:08:14.194 3:09.505 1:39.022 1:30.483
4 10:11:13.185 2:58.991 1:32.960 1:26.031
(24) Jakub Teresak
1 10:01:16.577
2 10:04:21.627 3:05.050 1:37.882 1:27.168
3 10:07:21.633 3:00.006 1:30.862 1:29.144
4 10:10:41.793 3:20.160 1:27.950 1:52.210
5 10:15:24.057 4:42.264 1:41.099 3:01.165
(18) Fabian Bittel
1 10:01:41.669
2 10:06:23.856 4:42.187 1:51.589 2:50.598
3 10:09:44.819 3:20.963 1:37.895 1:43.068
4 10:15:22.251 5:37.432 1:38.551 3:58.881
5 10:18:26.015 3:03.764 1:37.290 1:26.474
(177) Tobias Steiner
1 10:01:34.342
2 10:05:40.396 4:06.054 1:46.739 2:19.315
3 10:08:50.584 3:10.188 1:40.825 1:29.363
4 10:12:11.256 3:20.672 1:34.791 1:45.881
5 10:16:13.062 4:01.806 1:31.499 2:30.307
(17) Nico Mdller
1 10:01:15.457
2 10:04:40.526 3:25.069 1:37.854 1:47.215
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